GP7522GBHS-180 Pumps
All O-Rings and Radial Shaft Seals should be lightly oiled.
Generously lubricate v-sleeves with Silicone.
75.2 in.-lbs.
(8.5 Nm)
155 ft.-lbs.
(210 Nm) Hylomar 59 ft.-lbs.
(80 Nm)
Loctite
243
Loctite
243
Loctite
5910
33 ft.-lbs.
(45 Nm)
29.5 ft.-lbs.
(40 Nm)
33 ft.-lbs.
(45 Nm)
59 ft.-lbs.
(80 Nm)
124 in.-lbs.
(14 Nm)
88.5 in.-lbs.
(10 Nm)
Molycote Cu-Paste